
Fall Semester 

Dept # 

ENG 1010 

MATH 1000 

OR 

MATH 1400 

POLS 1000 

LSCI 

UNST 

Fall Semester 

Dept # 

STAT 2070 

HUMN 1000 

POLS 2310 

PEAC 

WELL 

FRESHMAN 
Hrs Spring Semester 

Course1itle # Dept # Course 1itle 

Engl Composition I 3 ENG 1020 Engl Composition II 

Problem Solving 3 ARTS Art requirement 

soc 1000 Sociological Principles 

Collll1'3 Ali,:bra 3 ORAL COM/ORAL requirement 

US & Wyoming Government 3 POLS 1016 Intro to Political Science 

Lab Science requirement 4 

Co-Curricular requirement 

Freshman Orientation 

TOTAL 15 

CENTRAL ~3/011tll:5' COLLEGE 

SOPHOMORE 
Hrs 

Course 1itle # 

Intro to Stats for Social Science 3 

World Religions 3 

Intl Relations & World Politics 3 

SOCIPOLS Program Elective 3 

Physical Education requirement 

Wellness requirement 

General Elective 

TOTAL 15 

Spring Semester 

Dept 

ECON 

POLS 

FIN 

# Course 1itle 

1010 Macroeconomics 

1200 World Political Cultures 

SOCIPOLS Program Elective 

SOCIPOLS Program Elective 

Co-Curricular requirement 

Finance requirement 

Hrs 

# 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Hrs 

# 

4 

3 

3 

3 

1 

15 

Program Total §Jl 

Transfer Recommendations and Notes: 

3 



Political Science, BA/BS 
University of \Vyoming 

JUNIOR 
Fall Semester Spring Semester 

# Course1itle # Course 1itle Dept 

POLS Upper Division Elective 

1010 ForeignLanguage 

Hrs 

# 

3 

4 

4 

3 

3 

Dept 

POLS 3600 American Political Thought 

1020. Foreign Language 

POLS 

Fall Semester 

Dept 

POLS 

POLS 

# 

Lab Science 

Upper Division Elective 

Upper Division Elective 

Course 1ide 

Seminar 

Upper Division Elective 

Upper Division Elective 

Upper Division Elective 

Upper Division Elective 

Transfer Recommendations and Notes: 

POLS 

TOTAL 17 

, uw 
SENIOR 
Hrs Spring Semester 

# 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

TOTAL IS 

Dept 

POLS 

# 

A&S Diversity Requirement 

Upper Division Elective 

Upper Division Elective 

Course 1itle 

Upper Division Elective 

Upper Division Elective 

Upper Division Elective 

Upper Division Elective 

Upper Division Elective 

Student must have a minimum cumulative GPA of 2.0 to graduate. 

Students must complete@murs of upper division coursework, 30 of which must be from the University of Wyoming. 

No more than 60 hours in the major subject may be used toward the 120 credits required (128 for professional programs). 

At least 30 hours in the major subject must be completed with a grade of C or better (major may require more) . 

Courses for the major and the A&S Core must be talcen for a letter grade unless offered for S/U only. 

Hand PN courses must be taken outside the major subject, but can be cross-listed with the major. 

Students with an AA degree must complete the COM3 USP requirement and A&S Core Requirements: Diversity, Global Awareness 

• Need not take in the designated semester 

•• Not all POLS Seminars are designated as USP/COM3; a Seminar and a COM3 are both required for the degree; sec pre-reqs for Seminars. 

This outline provides a sample guideline for coursework in the major. Actual enrollment varies per student. 

POLS major requires: 33 credit hours, POLS I 000; POLS 1250 or 1200; POLS 231 O; POLS 2460 or 3600; a Seminar and its Pre-requisites; 

Hrs 

# 

3 

4 

3 

3 

3 

Hrs 

# 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

8 hours of a single foreign language or equivalent credit by examination; ST AT 2070; and a minimum of 9 hours of POLS upper-division credit 
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